TACO BAR

10 person minimum.

e Marinated and Grilled
Chicken Breast &
Ground Beef

e Soft Flour Tortillas
(Crunchy taco shells
available upon request)

e Shredded Monterey Jack
Cheese

¢ Shredded Lettuce
e Pico de Gallo

FAJITA BAR

10 person minimum.

e Marinated and Grilled
Chicken Breast &
Grilled Steak

e Grilled Red Onions &
Green Peppers

e Soft Flour Tortillas

e Shredded Monterey Jack
Cheese

« Shredded Lettuce

e Pico de Gallo

GRILLED SALAD BAR

10 person minimum.

e Marinated and Grilled
Chicken Breast &
Ground Beef

e Fresh Taco Salad Bowls

¢ Romaine and Iceberg
Lettuce (Fresh spinach
leaves available upon
request)

e Black or Pinto Beans

e Shredded Monterey Jack
Cheese

BURRITO BOX

Sour Cream
Guacamole

Chips & Salsa
White Cheese Dip

Surcheros Sauce
(Chipotle Ranch)

Rice & Beans
(available upon request)

Sour Cream
Guacamole

Chips & Salsa
White Cheese Dip

Surcheros Sauce
(Chipotle Ranch)

Rice & Beans
(available upon request)

Pico de Gallo
Sour Cream

Guacamole

Veggies: Black Olives,
Red Onions, Cucumbers,
Corn Salsa

Salad Dressings: Ranch,
Southwestern Vinaigrette,
Surcheros Sauce (Chipotle
Ranch)

Good for events with limited seating or space and teams/groups on the go.

e Surcheros Burrito filled with Rice &

Black Beans, Chicken, Cheese,
Pico de Gallo, Sour Cream,
Surcheros Sauce (Chipotle Ranch)

e Chips & Salsa
e White Cheese Dip

e Oreo Cookies

Guacamole,

Lettuce,

12 MINI BURRITOS
(Cut in half, 12-24 guests)

$35.99

MINI BURRITO TRAY

Our house favorite Mini Burritos, cut in half filled with Rice, Ground
Beef, Monterey Jack Cheese and Surcheros Sauce (Chipotle Ranch)

20 MINI BURRITOS
(Cut in half, 20-40 guests)

$54.99

Plates, napkins and cutlery included.

CHIPS & DIP

BIG BOWL OF CHIPS
(12-18 guests)

$6.99

DIPS

MILD OR MEDIUM SALSA
TOMATILLO SALSA
SPICY GARLIC SALSA
GUACAMOLE

SURCHEROS SAUCE
(Chipotle Ranch)

WHITE CHEESE DIP
CORN SALSA

DRINKS

BOTTLED DRINKS
GALLONS OF TEA

BIGGER
(20-24 guests)

$12.99

BIG
(12-18 guests)
$7.99
$8.99
$8.99
$12.99
$6.99

$11.99
$8.99

(Sweet or Unsweet, Includes Cups and Ice)
EXTRA CRUSHED ICE - 20 LB
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BIGGER
(20-24 guests)
$12.99
$13.99
$13.99
$20.99
$11.99

$19.99
$11.99

$1.79
$5.99

$2.49

Free delivery up to 10 miles with $50 minimum
purchase. Taco Bar, Fajita Bar and Salad Bar has a

10 person minimum. Prices subject to change.




