#### TACO BAR



#### 10 person minimum.

- · Marinated and Grilled Chicken Breast & Ground Beef
- · Soft Flour Tortillas (Crunchy taco shells available upon request)
- · Shredded Monterey Jack Cheese
- · Shredded Lettuce
- · Pico de Gallo

- · Sour Cream
- Guacamole
- · Chips & Salsa
- · White Cheese Dip
- · Surcheros Sauce (Chipotle Ranch)
- Rice & Beans (available upon request)

## \$12.49 PER PERSON

## **FAJITA BAR** 10 person minimum.

- · Marinated and Grilled Chicken Breast & Grilled Steak
- Grilled Red Onions & Green Peppers
- · Soft Flour Tortillas
- · Shredded Monterey Jack Cheese
- · Shredded Lettuce
- · Pico de Gallo

- · Sour Cream
- · Guacamole
- · Chips & Salsa
- · White Cheese Dip
- · Surcheros Sauce (Chipotle Ranch)
- · Rice & Beans (available upon request)

### GRILLED SALAD BAR



- · Marinated and Grilled Chicken Breast & Ground Beef
- · Fresh Taco Salad Bowls
- · Romaine and Iceberg Lettuce (Fresh spinach leaves available upon request)
- · Black or Pinto Beans
- · Shredded Monterey Jack Cheese



- · Sour Cream
- Guacamole
- · Veggies: Black Olives, Red Onions, Cucumbers, Corn Salsa
- · Salad Dressings: Ranch, Southwestern Vinaigrette, Surcheros Sauce (Chipotle Ranch)

# **BURRITO BOX**

Good for events with limited seating or space and teams/groups on the go.

· Surcheros Burrito filled with Rice & Black Beans, Chicken, Cheese, Lettuce, Pico de Gallo, Sour Cream, Guacamole, Surcheros Sauce (Chipotle Ranch)

- · Chips & Salsa
- White Cheese Dip
- · Oreo Cookies

\$9.99 PER PERSON

## MINI BURRITO TRAY

Our house favorite Mini Burritos, cut in half filled with Rice, Ground Beef, Monterey Jack Cheese and Surcheros Sauce (Chipotle Ranch)

12 MINI BURRITOS (Cut in half, 12-24 quests)

20 MINI BURRITOS (Cut in half, 20-40 quests)

\$35.99

\$54.99

#### **CHIPS & DIP**

BIG BOWL OF CHIPS	BIGGER
(12-18 guests)	(20-24 guests)
\$6.99	\$12.99

DIPS	BIG (12-18 guests)	BIGGER (20-24 guests)
MILD OR MEDIUM SALSA	\$7.99	\$12.99
TOMATILLO SALSA	\$8.99	\$13.99
SPICY GARLIC SALSA	\$8.99	\$13.99
GUACAMOLE	\$12.99	\$20.99
SURCHEROS SAUCE (Chipotle Ranch)	\$6.99	\$11.99
WHITE CHEESE DIP	\$11.99	\$19.99
CORN SALSA	\$8.99	\$11.99

#### DRINKS

\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_

BOTTLED DRINKS	\$1.79
GALLONS OF TEA	\$5.99
(Sweet or Unsweet, Includes Cups and Ice)	
EXTRA CRUSHED ICE - 20 LB	\$2.49



Free delivery up to 10 miles with \$50 minimum purchase. Taco Bar, Fajita Bar and Salad Bar has a 10 person minimum. Prices subject to change.

Plates, napkins and cutlery included.